2025 DDA Members

Member

Business Name

Address

Email

Phonett

Brininger, Greg

Wolverine Coach

28822 64th street Lawton, Mi 49065

wolverinecoach@aol.com

269-998-2926

Brooks, Rob

Rob's Tire & Auto

24065 McGillen Mattawan, Mi 49071

robstireautocare@gmail.com

269-365-3811

Chipouras, Molly

Village Workspace

24208 Front Ave Mattawan, Mi. 49071

MOLLYSELLSMI@GMAIL.COM

269-303-6422

Cole, Don

President Council Member

22868 E McGillen Mattawan, Mi 49071

dcole@mattawanmi.com

269-271-2530

Coy, Lynn

**resident**

56760 Main Street Mattawan,Mi 49071

Icoy@hotmail.com

269-808-5773

Crooks, Ben

Ben Crooks Agency Farm Bureau Insurance

23860 City Center Cir. Mattawan, Ml 49071

crooksagency@fbinsmi.com

269-263-6061

Laughlin,Becky

Becky Laughlin Farmers Insurance Agency

56874 Main St,Mattawan, Mi 40971

blaughlin@farmersagent.com

269-668-1331

Maxwell,Allison

Bird Dog

57649 Murray St, Mattawan, M1 49071

allison@birddogmattawan.com

269 532 4447

Moyle, Jon Ralph Moyle Trucking 55475 Main St, Mattawan, Mi 49071 jmoyle@ralphmoyle.com 269-270-7589
Penning, Jenny Vintage Inspired 52530 Main St. Mattawan, Mi 49071 vintageinspiredmattawan@gmail.com 269-491-1228
Reed, Daniel Retirement Solutions of Ml LLC 56878 Main St,Mattawan,MI| 49071 daniel.reed9785@gmail.com 269-506-9785
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